
Name Email Phone Office Location Supervisor Laptop DiscoverText Registration?Travel? Dates Available Dates Working
Laura Mendenhall laura_mendenhall@fws.gov 316.759.5765 Wichita, KS (Air F  Pamela Sponholtz Yes Yes Yes June 13-16
Bernardo Garza bernardo_garza@fws.gov (303) 236-4377 RO Refuges Plan Toni Griffin Yes Yes No June 13, 14, 17
Carrie Cordova carrie_cordova@fws.gov 303-236-5399 RO BA (Water Re  Brian Caruso Yes Yes No June 13-16
Sheryl Ritter sheryl_ritter@fws.gov 303-236-8151 RO Refuges Greg Langer Yes Yes No June 13-24 (appo     June 13-15, 17
Lara Juliusson lara_juliusson@fws.gov 303-236-9876 RO ES Yes Yes No June 16, 17, 23 June 16, 17 WORK ONLY 2 DAYS
John Guinotte john_guinotte@fws.gov 303-236-4264 RO ES Yes Yes No June 13, 15 WORK ONLY 2 DAYS
Dara Taylor dara_taylor@fws.gov 970-628-7190 GJ ES Yes Yes Yes June 13-16
Kathy Bishop kathy_t_bishop@fws.gov 303 236-4452 RO BA Lori Robinson Yes Yes No June 14-17

Kaimy Marks?


